
gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 04.10.2009 15:07

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 2
01:04:48VfL Waldkraiburg 

Leichtathletik
Schimek Ines1
Hartmetz Monika
Schuster Stephan
Adamhuber Georg 
Mühlbauer Markus

00:13:44
00:14:36
00:11:36
00:12:25
00:12:27

01:10:38VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

Seidl Laura2
Seitz Melanie
Brandl Hannes
Hammerl Herbert
Schmalenberg Tim

00:15:49
00:15:51
00:12:31
00:12:57
00:13:30

01:14:56Gymnasium Waldkraiburg Ruff Tanja3
Eberlein Marina
Willis George
Scharnagl Florian
Biro Daniel

00:17:37
00:17:40
00:12:59
00:13:13
00:13:27


